LED Basket Recessed Troffer
Operating Temp
time (s)
0% Mercury Content
D
U
R
A
TI
O
N
YEARS
It can be avaliable for wide voltage.
Features
  • Die-formed cold-rolled steel, matte powder coated paint
  • Attractive and high transmission architectural center optical lens
  • Luminaires are available in 2X2, and 2X4
  • Suitable for damp location use
  • Smooth 0-10V DC dimming feature and compatible with a wide variety
of dimmers
Applications
  • General lighting/Airport/Government/ Hospital/ School insitution
Part No. Wattage
(W)
Luminous
 (lm)
CRI
(Ra)
   CCT Beam
angle   (K)
Voltage Light size
(mm)
DS-BR-30W 30 3780 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 237.8*237.8*36.2
DS-BR-34W 34 4284 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 477.6*237.8*36.2
DS-BR-46W 46 5796 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 477.6*237.8*36.2
DS-BR-35W 35 4515 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 477.6*118.9*36.2
DS-BR-34W 34 3706 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 237.8*237.8*36.2
DS-BR-42W 42 4536 80120-277V 3000-5000K 120° 477.6*237.8*36.2